| CHIOSCO

Bellini Prosecco, white peach

Limoncello Spritz Limoncello, Prosecco, soda

Classic Spritz Aperol or Campari, Prosecco, soda

Hugo Massenez elderflower, Prosecco, fresh mint, soda
Negroni Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth

Negroni Sbagliato Prosecco, Campari, Red Vermouth
Americano Campari, Red Vermouth, soda

Margarita Tequila blanco, Cointreau, lime

NON-ALCOHOLIC APERITIVO & COCKTAILS
Sammy Piquant Mediterranean Spritz

Sammy Piquant South Pacific Spritz

Florence Cup Elderflower, lime juice, juniper, soda
Crodino Sparkling bittersweet orange aperitif

BIRRE

Little Creatures Pale Ale 5.2 %

Peroni “Red”, lager 4.7%

Ichnusa Classica, lager 4.7%

Ichnusa Non Filtrata 5%

Sydney Brewery, Mid Strength 3.5%
Peroni Zero Lager, non-alcoholic 0.0%

BIBITE

Purezza sparkling water (unlimited)

Chinotto / Aranciata Rossa / Limonata San Pellegrino

Ginger beer

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Tonic water

Cold pressed juices — Pure Orange / Cloudy Apple / Tropical Mix/ Botanical

19
21
21
21
22
20
20
22

12
12
16
13

14
13
14
19
12
12

bpp

6.5

10



CHIOSCO

VING FRIZZANTE

NV
2020
NV
NV

Casa Gheller Prosecco DOC Extra Dry
Bellavista Franciacorta DOCG ‘Alma’ Brut
Lallier - Champagne Reflexion R.020 Brut
Ruinart 'R de Ruinart’

VINOG BIANCO

2024
2024
2023
2024
2023
2022
2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2023
2024

Thorn-Clarke Sandpiper Riesling

Sibiliana Sensale Grillo

Terre dei Buth Pinot Grigio

Block 88, Sauvignon Blanc

Canoso, 'Fonte’ Soave Classico

Tenimenti Leone 'Core' Malvasia Puntinata
La Valentina Trebbiano

Mantellassi ‘Lucumone’ Vermentino
Ca'Marcanda (Gaja) Vistamare Vermentino
Domaine Drouhin-Vaudon Chablis

Grand Calcaire Chabilis 1er Cru Vaucoupin
Idda (Gaja) Bianco Sicilia (Etna)

McHenry Hohnen Rocky Road Chardonnay

VINO ROSATO

2023
2024

Caruso & Minini Frappo Rosato
Chéteau Barbebelle - ‘Fleuri” AOP

flo)

Veneto, ltaly
Lombardy, Italy
Champagne, France
Champagne, France

Eden Valley, SA
Sicily, Italy
Veneto, ltaly
Marlborough, NZ
Veneto, ltaly
Lazio, Italy
Abruzzo, ltaly
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Sicily, Italy
Tumbarumba, NSW

Sardinia, Italy
Provence, France

o i

85
200
220
275

80
75
85
80
95
90
65
95
250
180
260
310
95

95
100

Like us? Share us! #chioscobyormeggio @chioscobyormeggio

63
60

66

70

70

76

17

39

19
18

20

21

21

22

CHI¢

VINO ROSSO

2023 La Vis Pinot Noir

2024  Fontanabianca Langhe Nebbiolo DOC

2020 Giovanni Rosso Barolo DOCG

2020 Gaja Barolo DOCG Dagromis

2023 Sibiliana Sensale Nero d’'Avola

2023 Querceto Chianti DOCG

2022 Cantalici Chianti Classico DOCG 'Baruffo’

2020 Pieve Santa Restituta Brunello di
Montalcino DOCG

2020  Lunaria Montepulciano

2023  Inkwell ‘Road to Joy' Shiraz

2021 By Farr — ‘Shiraz by Farr’ | Shiraz, Viognier

VING DOLCE

2022  Piero Gatti — Piemonte DOC Moscato
Moscato — 375ml Btl

2018 Ornella Molon Veneto IGT ‘Bianco di
Ornella’ — 500m| Btl

2020 Poderi del Paradiso Vin Santo DOC —

375ml Btl/75ml Gls

BYO wine is accepted. Corkage is $20 per 750ml bottle.

Trentino, ltaly
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Sicilia, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy

Abruzzo, ltaly

McLaren Vale, SA
Geelong, VIC

Piedmont, Italy
Sardegna, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

o I

90
135
240
480

75

85
120
500

100

90
250

70

175

95

66
90

55
63

66

A 10% surcharge applies on weekends. A 15% public holiday surcharge applies.
Our complete Wine List from Ormeggio is available on demand

20
27

17
19

20

21



