

COCKTAILS

Bellini Prosecco, white peach	19
Limoncello Spritz Limoncello, Prosecco, soda	21
Classic Spritz Aperol or Campari, Prosecco, soda	21
Hugo Massenez elderflower, Prosecco, fresh mint, soda	21
Negroni Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth	22
Negroni Sbagliato Prosecco, Campari, Red Vermouth	20
Americano Campari, Red Vermouth, soda	20
Margarita Tequila blanco, Cointreau, lime	22

NON-ALCOHOLIC APERITIVO & COCKTAILS

Sammy Piquant Mediterranean Spritz	12
Sammy Piquant South Pacific Spritz	12
Florence Cup Elderflower, lime juice, juniper, soda	16
Crodino Sparkling bittersweet orange aperitif	13

BIRRE

Little Creatures Pale Ale 5.2 %	14
Peroni "Red", lager 4.7%	13
Ichnusa Classica, lager 4.7%	14
Ichnusa Non Filtrata 5%	19
Sydney Brewery, Mid Strength 3.5%	12
Peroni Zero Lager, non-alcoholic 0.0%	12

BIBITE

Purezza sparkling water (unlimited)	6pp
Chinotto / Aranciata Rossa / Limonata San Pellegrino	6
Ginger beer	6.5
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Tonic water	5
Cold pressed juices – Pure Orange / Cloudy Apple / Tropical Mix/ Botanical	10

VINO FRIZZANTE

					
NV	Casa Gheller Prosecco DOC Extra Dry	Veneto, Italy	85		17
2020	Bellavista Franciacorta DOCG 'Alma' Brut	Lombardy, Italy	200		
NV	Lallier – Champagne Reflexion R.020 Brut	Champagne, France	220		39
NV	Ruinart 'R de Ruinart'	Champagne, France	275		

VINO BIANCO

2024	Thorn-Clarke Sandpiper Riesling	Eden Valley, SA	80		
2024	Sibiliana Sensale Grillo	Sicily, Italy	75		
2023	Terre dei Buth Pinot Grigio	Veneto, Italy	85	63	19
2024	Block 88, Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ	80	60	18
2023	Canoso, 'Fonte' Soave Classico	Veneto, Italy	95		
2022	Tenimenti Leone 'Core' Malvasia Puntinata	Lazio, Italy	90	66	20
2024	La Valentina Trebbiano	Abruzzo, Italy	65		
2024	Mantellassi 'Lucumone' Vermentino	Tuscany, Italy	95	70	21
2023	Ca' Marcanda (Gaja) Vistamare Vermentino	Tuscany, Italy	250		
2023	Domaine Drouhin-Vaudon Chablis	Burgundy, France	180		
2022	Grand Calcaire Chablis 1er Cru Vaucoupin	Burgundy, France	260		
2023	Idda (Gaja) Bianco Sicilia (Etna)	Sicily, Italy	310		
2024	McHenry Hohnen Rocky Road Chardonnay	Tumbarumba, NSW	95	70	21

VINO ROSATO

2023	Caruso & Minini Frappo Rosato	Sardinia, Italy	95		
2024	Château Barbebelles – 'Fleuri' AOP	Provence, France	100	76	22



Like us? Share us! #chioscobyormeggio @chioscobyormeggio

VINO ROSSO

					
2023	La Vis Pinot Noir	Trentino, Italy	90	66	20
2024	Fontanabianca Langhe Nebbiolo DOC	Piedmont, Italy	135	90	27
2020	Giovanni Rosso Barolo DOCG	Piedmont, Italy	240		
2020	Gaja Barolo DOCG Dagromis	Piedmont, Italy	480		
2023	Sibiliana Sensale Nero d'Avola	Sicily, Italy	75	55	17
2023	Querceto Chianti DOCG	Tuscany, Italy	85	63	19
2022	Cantalici Chianti Classico DOCG 'Baruffo'	Tuscany, Italy	120		
2020	Pieve Santa Restituta Brunello di Montalcino DOCG	Tuscany, Italy	500		
2020	Lunaria Montepulciano	Abruzzo, Italy	100		
2023	Inkwell 'Road to Joy' Shiraz	McLaren Vale, SA	90	66	20
2021	By Farr – 'Shiraz by Farr' Shiraz, Viognier	Geelong, VIC	250		

VINO DOLCE

2022	Piero Gatti – Piemonte DOC Moscato Moscato – 375ml Btl	Piedmont, Italy	70		
2018	Ornella Molon Veneto IGT 'Bianco di Ornella' – 500ml Btl	Sardegna, Italy	175		
2020	Poderi del Paradiso Vin Santo DOC – 375ml Btl/75ml Gls	Tuscany, Italy	95		21

BYO wine is accepted. Corkage is \$20 per 750ml bottle.
A 10% surcharge applies on weekends. A 15% public holiday surcharge applies.
Our complete Wine List from Ormeccio is available on demand